Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Trey Troffer
Description:
Our Trey Troffer is a 2x2 or 2x4 recessed troffer easily
installed to brighten up any room. Adjustable wattage

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILTRTROK 22 WT1 CCT EM
ILTRTROK
Ordering Key:
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution, balancing the high
delivery of high illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces with an ideal
amount of light on walls and vertical surfaces, increasing perception of
spaciousness.
Controls:
• Sensor: integrated sensor system for
occupancy and daylight dimming
control.
• EM: Optional low voltage 100-277V
emergency LED driver for lighting up
to 120 minutes in event of power
failure, that meets critical life-safety
lighting requirements.
Electrical Data:
• Input power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: AC100-277V
• CRI: >90
• Life Expectancy: ~50,000 hours
WT1 - TUNEABLE 30W-35W-40W
WT2 - TUNEABLE 30W-40W-50W
CCT - TUNEABLE
SIZE
22 - 2X2
24 - 2X4 OS - OCCUPANCY SENSOR
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date: